Kuhnke Technical Data
The following page(s) are extracted from multi-page Kuhnke product catalogues or CDROMs
and any page number shown is relevant to the original document.  The PDF sheets here may
have been combined  to provide technical information about the specific  product(s) you have
selected.
Hard copy product catalogues, and CDROMs have been published describing Kuhnke
Pneumatics, Solenoids, Relays and Electronics; some divided into different books. A list of
current publications is available on this web site or from our sales offices. Some may be

Kompakt-Ventile LPP700
Baubreite 15 mm – 18 mm – VDMA-02
Bestellschlüssel
Compact Valves LPP700
Width 15 mm – 18 mm – VDMA-02
Order Code
Bestellschlüssel für Einzelventile
Diese Bestell-Nummer bezieht sich auf das Ventil ohne
Spule. Bitte bestellen Sie die entsprechende Spule
separat.
Bestellformel xx.x x x. xx. xx Order specifications
Typ-Nr. Series no.
15 mm Ventil 77.0 15 mm valve
18 mm Ventil 77.2 18 mm valve
18 mm Ventil, VDMA-02 77.8 18 mm valve, VDMA-02
Betätigung Actuation
elektrisch 1 solenoid
pneumatisch 2 pneumatic
elektrisch, externe Steuerung 3 solenoid, external feeding
VDMA-02 elektrisch, Version H 4 VDMA-02 solenoid, version H
Ausführung Version
Standard 2 standard
mit 2 Steckarmaturen 4 with 2 push-in fittings
Pneumatische Anschlüsse Pneumatic connection
5/2 monostabil, pneum. Rückstellung 90 5/2 monostable, pneumatic return
5/2 monostabil, Federrückstellung 91 5/2 monostable, spring retur
5/2 bistabil 92 5/2 bistable
5/2 bistabil mit Vorrangstellung 93 5/2 bistable with priority
5/3, Mittelstellung geschlossen 12 5/3, all ports closed
5/3, Mittelstellung entlüftet 22 5/3, all ports exhaust
5/3, Mittelstellung Druck an 2, 4 32 5/3, 1 -> 4/2 open
2 x 3/2 normal geschlossen 14 2 x 3/2 normally closed
2 x 3/2 normal offen 24 2 x 3/2 normally open
2 x 3/2 offen / geschlossen 34 2 x 3/2 open / closed
Spannung Voltage
ohne Spulen 00 without coils
Kuhnke Pneumatikkatalog 1-260 Kuhnke Pneumatics Catalogue
1,
5
1,
5
15
,4
53 16
G1/8 M5
41,2
41
17,5
DIN 43650 C
8
34
54,2 13,6
122
2,6
47,4 13,6 13,6
0,
8
0,
8
11
,6
G1/83,2
36
1,
5
1,
5
15
,4
53 16
M5
41,2